BSVB Pistolen GM- Final 50 m in Wallisellen

Zusammenstellung der Gruppen- und Einzelresultate vom 10. Mai 2008

Bezirksgruppenfinal

Kloten 1 PS

Wanderpreis Hugo Gysler

KK zuje Fr. 15.--

Wallisellen 1 PK

KK zuje Fr. 12.--

PS Rorbas- Embrach

KK zu je Fr. 10.--

Wallisellen 2 PK

KK zujeFr. 9.--

Kloten 2 PS

KK zuje Fr. 8.--

Rafzerfeld PC

KK zuje Fr. 8.--

Amzai Izeir
Geissler Patrick
Rieger Markus
Utzinger Alfred

Biner Andreas
Biner Eve

Grimm Alexander
Riegg Peter

Amsler Fredy
Meierhofer Paul
Mdller Hans
Warpelin John

Kaser Claire
Crestani Raymond
Kaser Jirg

von Kanel Hans

Neuhaus Alex
Hess Hans
Sennrich Julius
von Euw Trudy

Gantenbein Johann
Graf Alfred

Ender Alfred
Schnyder Jakob

50
71
66
42

43
71
82
65

69
60
36
59

61
63
55
38

38
46
40
54

49
45
49
34

1.R 2.R Final
97 95 94
92 94 92
91 91 88
89 94 91
369] 374 743 365
88 95 94
93 92 87
91 97 90
96 95 92
368| 379 747 363
90 92 95
87 88 94
80 81 86
88 90 87
345] 351 696 362
89 89 86
85 84 92
91 94 86
89 90 94
354 357 711 358
89 89 87
85 87 89
88 90 88
78 87 85
340 353] 693 349
70 82 81
85 81 85
91 92 90
87 90 91
333] 345] 678 347

2008



